lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 lowa State OPEN Tournament

ALL EVENTS - Booster 180 and below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Jeter, Zachary A
2 Moore, Robert L
3 Rook, Kelsey D
4 Slings, Joseph D
5 Stevens, Cameron S
6 Brus, Jake R
7 Alter, Bronson E
8 Mccann, Brianna S
9 Bice, Brenton S
10 Ely, Evan T
11 Wellman, Ben A
12 Sogard, David L
12 Bloomquist, Brady
14 Briner, Mike E
15 Woerdehoff, James J
15 Boyter, Robbie A
15 Pentico, Ronald G
18 Soden, Kenny D
19 Bierbrodt, Daniel J
20 Sager, Josh L
21 Watson, Brad R
21 Matlage, Darrell N
23 Nash, Dylan J
23 Howe, Andrew L
25 Watts, Chad
26 Kent, Aaron R
27 Meierotto, Jamie A
28 Gibbs, Dylan M
29 Clubb, Mark E
30 Miller, Scott E
30 Wickliff, Derek D
32 Waller, Steve
32 Strub, Shaylon C
34 Fagle, Bob J
35 Harwood, Stacy A
36 Binns, Dennis L
36 Logan, Shane J
38 Cockburn, Robert M
39 Aronson, Bradley L
39 Hancox, Scott A
41 Franck, Nick H
41 Lawson, Erik M
43 Gregory, William V
43 Pace, Dayton N

Final Prize Listing

Entry Score

741 2,110
309 2,094
184 2,067
213 2,036
919 2,031
442 2,015

70 1,999
709 1,997

30 1,984

31 1,981
327 1,977
428 1,961
165 1,961
390 1,960
268 1,957
764 1,957
797 1,957
681 1,956
775 1,954
391 1,953
254 1,946
870 1,946
283 1,937
455 1,937
871 1,936
634 1,934
328 1,932

86 1,929

11 1,928
219 1,922
219 1,922
803 1,919
333 1,919
173 1,917
634 1,913
151 1,912

85 1,912
156 1911
273 1,909
546 1,909
584 1,906
896 1,906

69 1,903

12 1,903

May 28, 2023 11:17 AM

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$219.00
$201.00
$191.00
$183.00
$179.00
$175.00
$173.00
$171.00
$168.00
$164.50
$164.50
$161.00
$157.00
$157.00
$157.00
$153.00
$151.00
$148.00
$145.00
$145.00
$141.00
$141.00
$138.00
$136.00
$133.00
$131.00
$129.00
$126.00
$126.00
$122.00
$122.00
$118.00
$116.00
$113.00
$113.00
$110.00
$107.00
$107.00

$102.00
$102.00
$98.00
$98.00

From

Boone County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Jasper County USBC
Ames Area USBC
Manning USBC

lowa City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
lowa City USBC

North Lee County USBC
Ames Area USBC
Corydon USBC

Lenox USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USBC
Oskaloosa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sanborn USBC
Anamosa USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Osage USBC

Waukon USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Guthrie County USBC
North Lee County USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Sigourney USBC

Jasper County USBC
Jasper County USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
West Union USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Pella USBC

Burlington Area USBC
Greenfield USBC

Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC

Appanoose/Davis County
USBC

Independence USBC
Ames Area USBC
lowa City USBC
Sigourney USBC
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lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 lowa State OPEN Tournament

ALL EVENTS - Booster 180 and below, Handicapped

Place Team name
45 Palmer, Scott L
46 Haines, Mckinna R
47 Montgomery, Jesse L
47 Shores, Jake T
49 Poock, Travis M
49 McGuire, Jacob N
51 Whittington, Kadin B
52 Marshall, Jerran C
53 Wilkinson, Mike D
54 Blomme, Austin M
55 Brown, Steven A
56 Myers, Reece
56 Paulsen, Darrell E
58 Williams, Glen
58 Birnbaum, Chris V
60 Latta, James J
61 Schmuecker, Jareth
62 Mundt, James W
62 Henry, Ralph F
64 Haynes, Mike B
64 Scott, Chance A
66 Hackenmiller, Lucas A
67 Hudson, Chad E
67 Bax, Brad L
67 Wilkins, Joshua J
67 Meyer, Samuel
71 Havlik, Logan F
72 Giesmann, Neil N
73 Geneser, James J
74 Wood, Rick L
74 Halterman, Jonathan
76 Mc Intosh, Richard L
76 Ferguson, Roger L
78 McGraw, Eric M
78 Hirota, Nolan M
80 Wendt, Eric L
81 Bales, Shawn
81 Latta, Timothy J
83 Eckman, Jeff C
84 Stearns, Gabe
84 Luensman, Connor J
86 Klyn, Teag M
86 Geopfert, Allysen N

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Final Prize Listing

Entry  Score
546 1,902
184 1,807

12 1,895
253 1,895
139 1,893
127 1,893
803 1,890

86 1,889
869 1,888
701 1,886
156 1,883
166 1,882
431 1,882
288 1,877
444 1,877
741 1,876
191 1,864
163 1,862
767 1,862
390 1,860
877 1,860
286 1,859

13 1,855
156 1,855
191 1,855
700 1,855
648 1,854
676 1,852
742 1,850
687 1,849
626 1,849
157 1,847
763 1,847
166 1,846
670 1,846

39 1,845
327 1,844
741 1,844

26 1,842
919 1,840
205 1,840

63 1,839
372 1,839

$8,740.00

May 28,2023 11:17 AM

Prize
$95.00

$93.00
$89.50
$89.50
$85.00
$85.00
$82.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$73.00
$70.00
$70.00
$66.00
$66.00
$63.00
$61.00
$57.50
$57.50
$53.00
$53.00
$50.00
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$39.00
$37.00
$35.00
$32.00
$32.00
$27.50
$27.50
$23.00
$23.00
$20.00
$17.00
$17.00
$14.00
$10.00
$10.00

$6.00

$6.00

From

Appanoose/Davis County
USBC

Ottumwa Area USBC
Sigourney USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Sumner USBC

Sumner USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Greenfield USBC
Corydon USBC

Ames Area USBC
Osage USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Boone County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Corydon USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Lenox USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Osage USBC
Sigourney USBC
Greenfield USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
lowa City USBC

New Hampton USBC
lowa City USBC
Boone County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Greenfield USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
Corydon USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Atlantic USBC

North Lee County USBC
Boone County USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Pella USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
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